URBIS

SUBMISSIONS REPORT - SSDA- 9831828
APPENDIX A - SUBMISSIONS REGISTER

Group Reference Number
Public 791346
authorities
791351
791366
791371
791376
791381
Council 791516

Name

Heritage Council of NSW
Environment Protection Authority
Biodiversity and Conservation Division

Heritage NSW — Aboriginal Cultural
Heritage

Transport for NSW
Roads and Maritime Services Division

Griffith City Council
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