

SUBMISSIONS REPORT - SSDA-9831828

APPENDIX A – SUBMISSIONS REGISTER

Group	Reference Number	Name	Sections where issues address in Submissions Report
Public authorities	791346	Heritage Council of NSW	Section 4
	791351	Environment Protection Authority	Section 4
	791366	Biodiversity and Conservation Division	Section 4
	791371	Heritage NSW – Aboriginal Cultural Heritage	Section 4
	791376	Transport for NSW	Section 4
	791381	Roads and Maritime Services Division	Section 4
Council	791516	Griffith City Council	Section 4